
 
 

 
SPRING TERM DIARY DATES 2024 

 
Event Date Time 

 
Pupils return to school 
 

Tuesday 9th January  07:50am 

Year 5 Workshop: Young 
Shakespear Company 

Friday 12th January   

Phonic Workshop for Parents Monday 15th January 08:00am to 08:30am 
 

Year 3 Educational Visit: 
Verulamium Museum 

Tuesday 16th January  

Year 3 Workshop for Parents: 
Sentence Structure 

Monday 22nd January  08:10am to 09:00am 

Year 2 Workshop for Parents: 
Sentence Structure 

Monday 22nd January 08:10am to 09:00am 

Year 6 Workshop for Parents: 
How to answer inference style 
questioning 

Monday 22nd January 08:10am to 09:00am 

Year 5 Workshop for Parents: 
Using the correct sentence 
structure and punctuation  

Monday 22nd January 08:10am to 09:00am 

Year 5 Workshop: Celebrating the 
History unit: Greeks 

Tuesday 23rd January  

Reception and Year 1 Parent 
Workshop: Reading 

Wednesday 24th January 08:30am to 09:15am 

National Storytelling Week Begins Monday 29th to Friday 2nd 
February 

More details to follow 

Year 5 Parent Workshop: 
Maths; Using manipulatives and 
strategies to understand Fractions 
and Multiplication 

Monday 29th January 08:10am to 09:00am 

Year 2, 3 and 4 Parent Workshop: 
Reading 

Wednesday 31st January 08:30am to 09:15am 

Children’s Mental Health Day: 
Workshops for children led by 
Molly Rose Foundation 

Monday 5th February  

Year 5 and 6 Parent Workshop: 
Reading 

Wednesday 7th February 08:30am to 09:15am 

Reception Parents: 
Stay and Play 

Thursday 8th February Details to be confirmed 

Staff INSET Day Friday 9th February School closed for children 
 

 
Spring Half Term: Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 

 



 
 

Staff INSET Day Monday 19th February School closed for children 
 

Pupils return  Tuesday 20th February Normal school timings 
 

Year 5 Science Workshop: 
 

Tuesday 27th February  

World Book Day Thursday 29th February  
 

KAPSH Kirtan Night Friday 15th March 5:30pm to 7:30pm 
 

Parent Teacher Consultation: 
Option 1 

Monday 18th March TBA 

Parent Teacher Consultation: 
Option 1 

Tuesday 19th March TBA 

Reception Children visiting local 
church: Easter Celebrations 

Thursday 21st March  

Pupil Leadership Day 2 Friday 22nd March  
 

Gaura Purnima Celebrations begin Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th 
March 

 

Year 2 Educational Visit: 
Rye Meads Nature Reserve 

Wednesday 27th March  

Bank Holiday 
 

Friday 29th March School Closed for all 

 
End of spring term: Monday 1st April to Friday 12th April 2024 

 
Pupils return on Monday 15th April 2024. 

 

 


